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RANK  PLAYER

Eli Elezra

Benny Glaser
Andrew Brown
Doug Lorgeree
Daniel Alaei

Matt Glantz

Esther Taylor-Brady
Robert Campbell
Felipe Tavares Ramos
Todd Brunson
Grzegorz Trelski
Matthew Kelly
Jason Mercier
Shaun Deeb

Par Hilderbrand
Eric Kurtzman
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2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #32: $10,000 Omaha Hi-Low Split-8 or Better Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 163 Remaining Players (at EOD): 16
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $1,532,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Henderson, NV, US
Southampton, GB
VALATIE, NY, US

Buffalo Grove, IL, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
VANCOUVER, WA, US
Berwick, , AU

San Caetano, Sao Paolo,Bz, , BR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MIDDLETOWN, CT, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
DAVIE, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MARSTA, SE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Places Paid: 25

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

715,000
461,000
390,000
650,000
828,800
1,066,000
223,000
372,000
284,000
745,000
945,000
296,000
444,000
236,000
180,200
257,000

Amazon/1/1
Amazon/1/2
Amazon/1/3
Amazon/1/4
Amazon/1/5
Amazon/1/7
Amazon/1/8
Amazon/1/9
Amazon/2/1
Amazon/2/2
Amazon/2/3
Amazon/2/4
Amazon/2/5
Amazon/2/6
Amazon/2/8
Amazon/2/9



